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TINDEPENDENCE DAY

B P ACADEMIC CALENDR ODD SEMESTER 2022-2023 SCHOOL
Date Day W days |Particulars Remarks
1/8/2022  |Monday SUMMER INTERNSHIP Il MBA
2/8/2022  [Tuesday SUMMER INTERNSHIP Il MBA
3/8/2022 |Wednesday SUMMER INTERNSHIP || MBA
4/8/2022  |Thursday SUMMER INTERNSHIP Il MBA
5/8/2022 {SUMMER INTERNSHIP I MBA
6/8/2022 _|HOLIDAY
71812022 HOLIDAY
8/8/2022 |Monday SUMMER INTERNSHIP Il MBA
9/8/2022  |Tuesday HOLIDAY - MOHARAM
10/8/2022 |Wednesday SUMMER INTERNSHIP i MBA
11/8/2022 |Thursday SUMMER INTERNSHIP Il MBA
12/8/2022 |Friday SUMMER INTERNSHIP Il MBA
13/8/2022 _|Saturday

27/8/2022

Saturd y

YI&ROTRACT

16/8/2022 |Tuesday SUMMER INTERNSHIP || MBA

17/8/2022 |Wednesday SUMMER INTERNSHIP Il MBA

18/8/2022 |[Thursday SUMMER INTERNSHIP Il MBA

19/8/2022 |Friday HOLIDAY - KRISHNA JAYANTHI

20/8/2022 |Saturday SUMMER INTERNSHIP Il MBA

21/8/2022 |[Sunday __ |HoLipay @@ ; -

22/8/2022 |Monday 1 | SEMESTER BEGINS UNIT 1

23/8/2022 |Tuesday 2

24/8/2022 |Wednesday 3

25/8/2022 |Thursday 4

26/8/2022 |Friday 5 LOGBOOK SIGN
6

29/8/2022 |Monday
30/8/2022 |Tuesday 8 UNIT 1 END
31/8/2022 |(Wednesday HOLIDAY - VINAYAGAR CHATURTHI
UNIT 2 STARTS (li MBA)
1/9/2022  |Thursday 9 ‘ FIRST YEAR
Comimencement of 1st semester INAUGURATION
- - ICE BREAKING SESSION 1st year
2/9/2022  |Friday 10 |log book sign yamini, kaveri
3/9/2022 Saturday 11 thaneer club
4/9/2022  |Sunday . .
5/9/2022 Monday 12
6/9/2022 Tuesday 13 CCM-1(Il MBA)
7/9/2022 Wednesday 14 exnora&redcross
8/9/2022 .|Thursday 15
. 191912022 Friday 16  |unit 2 ends/ ED PGM LOGBOOK SIGN
10/9/2022 [Sat HOLIDAY "
11/9/2022 |Si _|HOLIDAY
12/9/2022 |Monday 17  |unit 3 begins
13/9/2022 |Tuesday 18




9/10/2022

. 123/10/2022

14/9/2022 |Wednesday

19

1819/2022 " |Sunday

23

|HOLIDAY

15/9/2022 |Thursday 20 :
16/9/2022 |Friday 21 LOGBOOK SIGN

Gender club&
17/9/12022 |Saturday 22

women empowerment
s G G

24/9/2022_[S
25/9/2022

CIA -1

19/9/2022 |Monday CIA -1 (2.5 UNITS)
20/9/2022 Tuesday 24 CIA -1 UNIT 1 ENDS(IMBA)
21/9/2022 |Wednesday 25 CIA -1 UNIT 2 STARTS(I MBA)
22/9/2022 |Thursday 26 |CIA-1

. Talent spotter-1/
23/9/2022 |Friday 27

CCM(1 MBA)

LOG BOOK SIGN

2/10/2022 |Sunday
3/10/2022 |Monday

33

|HOLIDAY- GANDHI JAYANTHI

POOJA HOLIDAYS

MERCATO

26/9/2022

27/9/2022 |Tuesday 29 CIA -1

28/9/2022 |Wednesday 30 [CIA-1

29/9/2022 |Thursday 31 FEEDBACK-IIYR-1
30/9/2022 |Friday 32 LOGBOOK SIGN
1/10/2022 |Saturday {unit 3 ends

4/10/2022 |Tuesday

POOJA HOLIDAYS

5/10/2022 |Wednesday

POOJA HOLIDAYS

6/10/2022 |Thursday

34

UNIT 4 BEGINS

7/10/2022 |Friday

35

LOGBOOK SIGN/
UNIT 2 ENDS(1 MBA)

8/10/2022

Satufday

10/10/2022

butterfly garden

pachamallai/

UNIT 3 STARTS(I MBA)

16/10/2022 |
17110/2022

Monday

CIA-1(1 MBA)

CIA-1(I MBA)

11/10/2022 |Tuesday 38
12/10/2022 |Wednesday 39
13/10/2022 |Thursday 40
: LOGBOOK SIGN/
141.1 (08" Friy o UNIT 4 ENDS CIA-1(I MBA)2.5 UNITS
15/1 0/?022 Saturday 42 UNIT 5 BEGINS

18/10/2022

Tuesday 44 CIA-1(1 MBA)
19/10/2022 Wednesday 45 HR PANEL DISCUSSION
20/10/2022 [Thursday 46 CIA-1(1 MBA)
21/10/2022 |Friday 47 LOGbRb sl
: : CIA-1(1 MBA)

22/10/2022

Saturday

24/10/2022 |Monday

UNIT 5 ENDS

CIA-1(1 MBA)

HOLIDAY - DEEPAVALI

25/10/2022 |Tuesday

HOLIDAY - DEEPAVALI

26/10/2022 |Wednesday 49
2711012022 [Thursday 50 |CIA -2
28/10/2022 |Friday 51 |CIA -2 TR

: . LOGBOOK SIGN
29/10/2022 |Saturday 52 |CIA -2 JAYCEE/YI/ UNIT 3 ENDS
30/10/2022 |Sunday " Hotibay
31/10/2022 |Monday 53 |CIA .o
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1/11/2022  |Tuesday 54 CIA -2
2/11/2022 |Wednesday 55 CIA -2
3/11/2022  [Thursday CIA -2 FEEDBACK-IIYR-2
4/11/2022  |Friday CIA -2 LOGBOOK SIGN
5/11/2022 |Saturday build club
(611120228 [Sunday | HOLIDAY ﬂ
711/2022  |Monday 59 MODEL-1 COACDHING
8/11/2022 |Tuesday - .60 |MODEL-1 EXAM
9/11/2022  |Wednesday 61 |MODEL-1 COACDHING :
10/11/2022 |Thursday 62 |MODEL-1 EXAM UNIT 4 ENDS(I MBA)
- ] LOGBOOK SIGN/
11114/2022 |Friday 63  |MODEL-1 COACDHING UNIT 5 STARTS(I MBA)
12/11/2022 |Saturday - 64  |MODEL-1 EXAM exnora&redcross
13/11/2022 [Sunday |  |HotipaAY @ ...
14/11/2022 |Monday : 65 |MODEL-1 COACDHING
15/11/2022 |Tuesday , 66 MODEL-1 EXAM _ ED PGM
16/11/2022 |Wednesday 67 MODEL-1 COACDHING FEED BACK(I MBA)
17/11/2022 Thursday 68 MODEL-1 EXAM
18/11/2022 |Friday 69 |MODEL-1 COACDHING LOGBOOK SIGN
19/11/2022 |Saturday 70 MODEL-1 EXAM CCM2(I MBA)
20/11/2022 |Sunda * ____ |HOLIDAY . .
21/11/2022 |Monday 71 MODEL-1 COACDHING UNIT 5 ENDS(I MBA)
22/11/2022 |Tuesday 72 |MODEL-1 EXAM CIA-2(2.5 UNITS)
23/11/2022 |Wednesday 73 MODEL-1 COACDHING CIA-2(2.5 UNITS)
24/11/2022 |Thursday - 74 [MODEL-1 EXAM CIA-2(2.5 UNITS)
25/11/2022 |Friday ] 75 LOGBOOK SIGN
26/11/2022 |Saturday | HOLIDAY o |
27/11/2022 |Sunda |HOLIDAY
28/11/2022 |Monday 76 |MODEL -2 COACHING CIA-2(2.5 UNITS)
29/11/2022 [Tuesday 77 |MODEL -2 COACHING CIA-2(2.5 UNITS)
30/11/2022 |Wednesday 78  |MODEL-EXAM CIA-2(2.5 UNITS)
1/12/2022 |Thursday - 79 |MODEL -2 COACHING CIA-2(2.5 UNITS)
2/12/2022 |Friday 80  |MODEL -2 COACHING LOGBOOK SIGN
. |3/12/2022  |Saturday 81  |MODEL-EXAM
411212022 [Sunday |HOLIDAY .
5/12/2022 |Monday 82  |MODEL -2 COACHING MODEL-1 COACDHING
6/12/2022 |Tuesday 83  |MODEL -2 COACHING MODEL-1 EXAM
7/12/2022 |Wednesday 84  |MODEL-EXAM MODEL-1 COACDHING -
8/12/2022 |Thursday 85  |MODEL -2 COACHING MODEL-1 EXAM
Friday , LOGBOOK SIGN
9/12/2022 86 |MODEL -2 COACHING MODEL-1 COACHING
10/12/2022 [Saturday __ |HoLIDAY -
11/12/2022 [Sunday ____ |HOLIDAY -
12/12/2022 |Monday 87  |MODEL-EXAM MODEL-1 EXAM
13/12/2022 |Tuesday 88 |MODEL -2 COACHING MODEL-1 COACDHING
14/12/2022 |Wednesday 89  |MODEL -2 COACHING MODEL-1 EXAM
15/12/2022 |Thursday 90  |MODEL-EXAM MODEL-1 COACDHING
16/12/2022 |Friday 91 |MODEL -2 COACHING MODEL-1 EXAM
17/12/2022 |Saturday ' 92  |MODEL -2 COACHING MODEL-1 COACDHING
18/12/2022 |Sunday _ |HOLIDAY e
19/12/2022 |Monday 93 MODEL-EXAM MODEL-1 EXAM
20/12/2022 |Tuesday 94  |MODEL -2 COACHING MODEL-1 COACDHING
21M12/2022 |Wednesday 95  |[MODEL -2 COACHING MODEL-1 EXAM
22/12/2022 |Thursday . 96  |MODEL-EXAM MODEL-1 COACDHING
23/12/2022 |Friday 97  |MODEL -2 COACHING MODEL-1 EXAM
" 124/12/2022 Saturday HOLIDAY
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25/12/2022

Sunday

HOLIDAY - CHRISTMAS

26/12/2022

Monday

98

MODEL -2 COACHING

FEED BACK(I MBA)

27/12/2022

Tuesday

99

1MODEL-EXAM

28/12/2022

Wednesday

29/12/2022

Thursday

30/12/2022

Friday

LOGBOOK SIGN

01.01.2023

Saturday

02.01.2023

Sunday

03.01.2023

Monday

04.01.2023

Tuesday

05.01.2023

Wednesday

06.01.2023

Thursday

07.01.2023

Friday

" {08.01.2023

Saturday

09.01.2023

Sunday

10.01.2023

Monday

11.01.2023

Tuesday

12.01.2023

Wednesday

2

7
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